
Monday, May 16, 2016 Registration begins for currently enrolled students.

Monday, May 23, 2016 Summer Quarter books available online and in-store.

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 OPEN ENROLLMENT (registration) begins for Summer and Fall Quarter.

Monday, May 30, 2016 Memorial Day Observed - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Thursday, June 2, 2016 Summer Quarter Tuition due.

After June 2nd, tuition due within 2 business days of registration.

Friday, June 17, 2016 100% Last day for 100% refund for Summer Quarter (Add/Drop Form to Enrollment Svs-Bldg 7)

Sunday, June 19, 2016 Last day for 100% refund for Summer Quarter (Self-service online using Student Center)

Monday, June 20, 2016 1st Summer Quarter classes BEGIN

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 2nd 2nd day of classes - SPRUCE students may register for classes.

Last day to register without instructor signature.

Last day to access online registration for Summer Classes.

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 3rd 3rd day of classes - SENIORS may register for classes.

Thursday, June 23, 2016 80% Last day for 80% refund.

Monday, June 27, 2016 5th "6th day"  - STATE & TCC Employees may register

Waiver req'd for State Employees, space available only

NO OVERLOADS

Max - 2 classes, 10 credits

Thursday, June 30, 2016 8th "10th day"  Last day to add credit classes (instructor approval required).

Last day to drop class - no grade reported (no signature required).

Monday, July 4, 2016 Independence Day observed - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Friday, July 8, 2016 40% Last day for 40% refund

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 S/U Last day to choose "S/U" option.

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 Last day to change audit status.

Currently enrolled students begin Summer and Fall Quarter registration.

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 W Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"

Thursday, August 11, 2016 Last day of Summer Quarter classes.

Book buyback.  See Bookstore, Bldg. 11, for more details.

Degree applications for Summer Quarter due.  Diplomas mailed end of September.

August 8-11 Finals Final Exams

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 Grades Summer Quarter grades available online.

Direct students to ctcLink Student Center to view.

Monday, September 19, 2016 Fall Quarter classes begin

SUMMER QUARTER 2016  - Term 2165

Important Dates

Tacoma Community College

CCL, 5/31/2016



Monday, May 16, 2016 Registration begins for currently enrolled students.

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 OPEN ENROLLMENT (registration) begins  for Fall Quarter.

Monday, August 22, 2016 Fall Quarter books available online and in-store.

Thursday, September 1, 2016 Fall Quarter Tuition due.

After September 1, tuition due within 2 business days of registration.

Monday, September 19, 2016 1st Fall Quarter classes BEGIN

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 2nd 2nd day of classes - SPRUCE students may register for classes.

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 3rd 3rd day of classes - SENIORS may register for classes.

Last day to register without instructor signature.

Last day to access online registration for Fall Classes.

Friday, September 23, 2016 100% Last day for 100% refund for Fall Quarter

Monday, September 26, 2016 6th 6th day of classes - STATE & TCC Employees may register

Waiver req'd for State Employees, space available only

NO OVERLOADS

Max - 2 classes, 10 credits

Friday, September 30, 2016 10th Last day to add credit classes (instructor approval required).

Last day to drop class - no grade reported (no signature required).

Friday, October 7, 2016 40% Last day for 40% refund

S/U Last day to choose "S/U" option.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Last day to change audit status.

Educational Planning Day - NO DAY CLASSES. 

Classes starting at 3:00pm or later will meet.

Monday, October 31, 2016 Currently enrolled students begin Winter Quarter registration.

Monday, November 7, 2016 OPEN ENROLLMENT begins for Winter Quarter.

Friday, November 11, 2016 Veterans Day observed - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Monday, November 14, 2016 W Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Thanksgiving Break - NO CLASSES, Offices OPEN.

November 24-25 Thanksgiving observed - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Friday, December 2, 2016 Last day of Fall Quarter classes.

December 5-8 Finals Final Exams

December 7-9 Book buyback.  See Bookstore, Bldg. 11, for more details.

Thursday, December 8, 2016 Degree applications for Fall Quarter due.  Diplomas mailed end of January

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 Grades Fall Quarter grades available online.

Direct students to ctcLink Student Center to view.

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Winter Quarter classes begin

FALL QUARTER 2016  - Term 2167

Important Dates

Tacoma Community College

CCL, 7/12/2016



Monday, October 31, 2016 Registration begins for currently enrolled students.

Monday, November 7, 2016 OPEN ENROLLMENT (registration) begins  for Winter Quarter.

Monday, December 5, 2016 Winter Quarter books available online and in-store.

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Winter Quarter Tuition due.

After Dec. 15, tuition due within 2 business days of registration.

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 1st Winter Quarter classes BEGIN

Wednesday, January 4, 2017 2nd 2nd day of classes - SPRUCE students may register for classes.

Thursday, January 5, 2017 3rd 3rd day of classes - SENIORS may register for classes.

Last day to register without instructor signature

Last day to access online registration for Winter classes

Monday, January 9, 2017 Last day for 100% refund for Winter Quarter

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 6th 6th day of classes - STATE & TCC Employees may register

State Employee Waiver is space available only

NO OVERLOADS, Maximum of 2 classes/10 credits

Monday, January 16, 2017 Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 10th Last day to add credit classes (instructor approval required).

Last day to drop class - no grade reported (no signature required).

Monday, January 23, 2017 40% Last day for 40% refund

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 S/U Last day to choose "S/U" option.

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 Last day to change audit status.

Thursday, February 9, 2017 Educational Planning Day - NO DAY CLASSES. 

Classes starting at 3:00pm or later will meet.

Monday, February 20, 2017 President's Day observed - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Priority Student Groups begin Spring Quarter registration.

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Currently enrolled students begin Spring Quarter registration.

Monday, February 27, 2017 W Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 OPEN ENROLLMENT begins for Spring Quarter.

Friday, March 3, 2017 Faculty Professional Development Day - No CLASSES

Friday, March 17, 2017 Last day of Winter Quarter classes.

March 20-23 Finals Final Exams

March 22-24 Book buyback.  See Bookstore, Bldg. 11, for more details.

Thursday, March 23, 2017 Degree applications for Winter Quarter due.

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Grades Winter Quarter grades available online.

Direct students to ctcLink Student Center to view.

Monday, April 3, 2017 Spring Quarter classes begin

WINTER QUARTER 2017  - Term 2171
Important Dates

Tacoma Community College

KFuega, 10/2016



Updated 3/20/17

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Enrollment begins for currently enrolled students.

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 OPEN ENROLLMENT (registration) begins  for Spring Quarter.

Monday, March 6, 2017 Spring Quarter books available online and in-store.

Thursday, March 16, 2017 Spring Quarter Tuition due.

After March 16, tuition due within 2 business days of registration.

Monday, April 3, 2017 1st Spring Quarter classes BEGIN

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 2nd 2nd day of classes - SPRUCE students may register for classes.

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 3rd 3rd day of classes

Last day to register without instructor signature.

Last day to access online registration for Spring Classes.

TCC Employees on State Waiver may register 8AM

Non-TCC State Employees on State Waiver may register 12PM

SENIOR Waiver students may register for classes 12PM

Friday, April 7, 2017 100% Last day for 100% refund for Spring Quarter

Friday, April 14, 2017 10th Last day to add credit classes (instructor approval required).

Last day to drop class with no signature required & no graded reported.

Friday, April 21, 2017 Faculty & Staff Professional Development Day—NO CLASSES—COLLEGE CLOSED

Monday, April 24, 2017 40% Last day for 40% refund

Monday, April 24, 2017 S/U Last day to choose "S/U" option.

Monday, May 1, 2017 Degree applications for Spring Quarter due.

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 Last day to change audit status.

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 Educational Planning Day - NO DAY CLASSES. 

Classes starting at 3:00pm or later will meet.

Monday, May 15, 2017 Currently enrolled students begin Summer and Fall Quarter enrollment.

Monday, May 22, 2017 OPEN ENROLLMENT begins for Summer and Fall Quarter.

Friday, May 26, 2017 W Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"

Monday, May 29, 2017 Memorial Day observed - NO CLASSES, COLLEGE CLOSED.

Monday, June 12, 2017 Last day of Spring Quarter classes.

June 13-16 Finals Final Exams

June 14-16 Book buyback.  See Bookstore, Bldg. 11, for more details.

Saturday, June 17, 2017 COMMENCEMENT, TCC Health & Wellness Center, Bldg. 20, 10:00 AM

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Grades Spring Quarter grades available online.

Direct students to ctcLink Student Center to view.

Monday, June 26, 2017 Summer Quarter classes begin

SPRING QUARTER 2017  - Term 2173
Important Dates

Tacoma Community College

CCL, 3/20/17
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